
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 14.04.2022 Race Course Ibrar Ahmad
RC-4/13/2022-

2535
M. Yaseen ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

2 14.04.2022 Race Course Ali Arsal Khalid
RC-4/13/2022-

2531
Ahmad Ali ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

3 14.04.2022 Race Course Moeen Ahmad
RC-4/12/2022-

2491
Ahmad Ali ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

4 14.04.2022 Civil Lines M. Ibrahim
CL-4/13/2022-

1656
M. Afzal SI IO Room 4:00 PM

5 14.04.2022 Civil Lines Faheem Raza
CL-4/13/2022-

1655
Asim Maqsood SI IO Room 5:00 PM

6 14.04.2022 Civil Lines M. Mushtaq
CL-4/13/2022-

1650
Habib Khan SI IO Room 6:00 PM

7 14.04.2022 Mozang Tamana
Mozang-

4/13/2022-3067
Saleem TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

8 14.04.2022 Mozang M. Ramzan
Mozang-

4/13/2022-3066
Munawar TASI IO Room 5:00 PM

9 14.04.2022 Mozang Asif
Mozang-

4/12/2022-3051
Munawar TASI IO Room 6:00 PM

10 14.04.2022 Old Anarkali Usman Zaib
OA-4/13/2022-

1947
Khalil ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

11 14.04.2022 Old Anarkali Mukaram
OA-4/12/2022-

1927
Arif SI IO Room 5:00 PM

12 14.04.2022 Old Anarkali Amir Nawaz
OA-4/12/2022-

1929
Shoukat SI IO Room 6:00 PM

13 14.04.2022 Lytton Road Sughra Begum
LR-4/13/2022-

2223
Saqib TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

14 14.04.2022 Lytton Road Muzamil Shehzad
LR-4/13/2022-

2222
Saqib TASI IO Room 5:00 PM

15 14.04.2022 Lytton Road Umar Daraz
LR-4/12/2022-

2215
Shahrukh TSI IO Room 6:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  14.04.2022



16 14.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Aleeza Iqbal
GS-4/13/2022-

2191
Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 4:00 PM

17 14.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Arsalan Pervaiz
GS-4/12/2022-

2189
Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 5:00 PM

18 14.04.2022 Garhi Shahu Faisal Latif
GS-4/11/2022-

2159
Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 6:00 PM

19 14.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Hamid Raza
QGS-4/13/2022-

3070
Sajjad TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

20 14.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Muhammad Noman
QGS-4/13/2022-

3069
Sajjad TASI IO Room 5:00 PM

21 14.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Hammad Abbas
QGS-4/12/2022-

3049
Imran SI IO Room 6:00 PM

22 14.04.2022 Mughalpura M. Shafique
Mughalpura-

4/13/2022-4790
Sunny TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

23 14.04.2022 Mughalpura M. Shehbaz
Mughalpura-

4/13/2022-4789
Latif ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

24 14.04.2022 Mughalpura M. Akram
Mughalpura-

4/13/2022-4785
Latif ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

25 14.04.2022 Shalimar Rafaqat Ali
Shalimar-

4/13/2022-4595
Abdul Majeed ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

26 14.04.2022 Shalimar M. Afzal
Shalimar-

4/13/2022-4593
Shoaib ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

27 14.04.2022 Shalimar M. Zeeshan
Shalimar-

4/13/2022-4585
Manzoor ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

28 14.04.2022 Gujjarpura Abdul Riaz
GP-4/13/2022-

5017
Nazim Ali TSI IO Room 4:00 PM

29 14.04.2022 Gujjarpura M. Fiaz
GP-4/13/2022-

5016
Intizar TSI IO Room 5:00 PM

30 14.04.2022 Gujjarpura Qaiser Mehmood
GP-4/13/2022-

5010
Haroom ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

31 14.04.2022 LOWER MALL SALEEM
LM-4/12/2022-

2312
SHAHZAD NAEEM TASI 2 4:45 PM

32 14.04.2022 LOWER MALL ZOHAIB
LM-4/11/2022-

2297
ASHIQ ALI SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM



33 14.04.2022 LOWER MALL
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD

LM-4/12/2022-

2316
ZAHID PERVAIZ ASI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

34 14.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
JUNAID RIAZ

ST-4/13/2022-

4538
SHAHID YOUSAF TASI 2 4:00 PM

35 14.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
SUMAIRA

ST-4/11/2022-

4473
NAWAZ KAHLON TSI 1 4:00 PM

36 14.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
JAMSHAID

ST-4/11/2022-

4474
NAWAZ TSI 1 4:30 PM

37 14.04.2022 MISSRISHAH GHULAM HUSSAIN
MS-4/13/2022-

3292
ASHRAF ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

38 14.04.2022 MISSRISHAH
MUHAMMAD 

MASKEEN

MS-4/13/2022-

3291
YASIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

39 14.04.2022 MISSRISHAH ALI HASAN
MS-4/13/2022-

3290
SAEED AKHTAR SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

40 14.04.2022 BHATTI GATE
SHABNUM 

BATOOL

BG-4/12/2022-

1594
MUBASHIR TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

41 14.04.2022 BHATTI GATE M. ASHRAF
BG-4/12/2022-

1589
LIAQAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

42 14.04.2022 BHATTI GATE ATA ULLAH
BG-4/12/2022-

1585
ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

43 14.04.2022 RANG MEHAL
MUHAMMAD 

AKHTAR

RM-4/12/2022-

654
GHULAM FARID ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

44 14.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD FIZZA
Shafiqabad-

4/13/2022-3972
ALI HASSAN TSI 1 4:00 PM

45 14.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD
MUHAMMAD 

AKMAL

Shafiqabad-

4/12/2022-3870
ZULFIQAR ASI 2 4:30 PM

46 14.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD
SHEHNSHAH 

BABAR

Shafiqabad-

4/12/2022-3868
ZULFIQAR ASI 3 5:00 PM

47 14.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH NABEELA
BB-4/10/2022-

3137
MOHSIN TSI 1 4:00 PM

48 14.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH NADEEM
BB-4/10/2022-

3133
BASHARAT ASI 2 4:00 PM

49 14.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH KHURAM
BB-4/10/2022-

3134
SHAFQAT ASI 3 4:30 PM



50 14.04.2022 DATA DARBAR M. ZAFAR
DD-4/12/2022-

3165
M. SAFDAR ASI 3 5:00 PM

51 14.04.2022 SHADBAGH MUHAMAD ARIF
Shadbagh-

4/12/2022-4557
IFTKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

52 14.04.2022 SHADBAGH
MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN

Shadbagh-

4/12/2022-4545
BSHARAT ASI 1 4:00 PM

53 14.04.2022 SHADBAGH
MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQ

Shadbagh-

4/12/2022-4559
NOUMAN TSI 1 4:00 AM

54 14.04.2022 AKBARI GATE
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
AG-4/8/2022-681

SHEHZAD MEHMOOD 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 AM

55 14.04.2022 AKBARI GATE RIZWANA AG-4/7/2022-675 MUSHTAQ ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

56 14.04.2022 MASTIGATE ZAHID MENHAS
MG-4/12/2022-

795

MUHAMMAD MANSHA 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

57 14.04.2022 MASTIGATE ARSAL RAMZAN
MG-4/12/2022-

786
FAYAZ AHMED TSI ROOM 1 4:00 PM

58 14.04.2022 MASTIGATE ABDUL REHMAN
MG-4/12/2022-

788

MUHAMMAD MANSHA 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

59 14.04.2022 MASTIGATE MUHAMMA ADEEL
MG-4/12/2022-

791
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI ROOM 2 4:00 PM

60 14.04.2022 MASTIGATE AQIB MEHMOOD
MG-4/12/2022-

793
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ASI ROOM 2 4:30 PM

61 14.04.2022 MISSRISHAH GHULAM HUSSAIN
MS-4/13/2022-

3292
ASHRAF ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

62 14.04.2022 MISSRISHAH
MUHAMMAD 

MASKEEN

MS-4/13/2022-

3291
YASIN ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

63 14.04.2022 MISSRISHAH ALI HASAN
MS-4/13/2022-

3290
SAEED AKHTAR SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

64 14.04.2022 MOCHI GATE TAYYAB ALI SHER
MG-4/13/2022-

664
SARFRAZ ASI 1 5:00 PM

65 14.04.2022 GOWALMANDI AMIR
gowalmandi-

4/13/2022-1816
ASHFAQ KHAN ASI 1 6:00 PM

66 14.04.2022 GOWALMANDI AURANGZAIB
gowalmandi-

4/13/2022-1811
RIYAZ ASI

CHAUKI MEYO 

HOSPITAL
6:00 PM



67 14.04.2022 NAULAKHA
SHEHZAD 

MUGHAL

Noulakha-

4/12/2022-1953
INTIZAR TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

68 14.04.2022 NAULAKHA
MUHAMMAD 

NADEEM

Noulakha-

4/12/2022-1954
RAFAQAT ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

69 14.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Majid Ali Shah
Islampura-

4/12/2022-4853
Mukhtaar TASI 1 4:00 PM

70 14.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Asif
Islampura-

4/13/2022-4855
Imaan TASI 2 5:00 PM

71 14.04.2022 ISLAMPURA Naveed
Islampura-

4/12/2022-4849
Imaan TASI 3 3:00 AM

72 14.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI MUHIB
NA-4/12/2022-

1142
NADEEM TASI 1 4:00 PM

73 14.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI SHAHID
NA-4/12/2022-

1140
NAWAZ ASI 2 4:30 PM

74 14.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI ADEEL
NA-4/12/2022-

1135
NAWAZ ASI 2 4:00 PM

75 14.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI ASIF
NA-4/12/2022-

1137
NADEEM TASI 1 4:30 PM

76 14.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI FAHAD
NA-4/12/2022-

1138
ANWAR SI 1 4:00 PM

77 14.04.2022 LOHARI GATE SAEED LG-4/12/2022-611 SARFARAZ ASI 5 4:00 PM

78 14.04.2022 LOHARI GATE AWAIS LG-4/12/2022-614 SARFARAZ ASI 5 4:00 PM

79 14.04.2022 LOHARI GATE SHAHBAZ LG-4/12/2022-616 SARFARAZ ASI 5 4:30 PM

80 14.04.2022 TIBBI CITY RIZWAN AHMAD
TC-4/12/2022-

1075
BAHADUR ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

81 14.04.2022 Defence A
AMIR RAMEEZ 

KHAN

DA-4/12/2022-

3506
REHMAT SI 2 4:00 PM

82 14.04.2022 Defence A AMJAD LATIF DA-4/8/2022-3376 GHULAM MURTAZA SI
CHOKI SUPER 

TOWN
4:00 PM

83 14.04.2022 Defence A KHADIM HUSSAIN DA-4/8/2022-3372 GHULAM MURTAZA SI
CHOKI SUPER 

TOWN
5:00 PM



84 14.04.2022 Defence A
MUHAMMAD 

NAWAZ
DA-4/9/2022-3406 GHULAM MURTAZA SI

CHOKI SUPER 

TOWN
4:30 PM

85 14.04.2022 Defence B HIFZA IRSHAD
DB-4/12/2022-

3563
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 4:00 PM

86 14.04.2022 Defence B NATASHA NAVEED
DB-4/12/2022-

3555
KHALID JAVED ASI 1 4:20 PM

87 14.04.2022 Defence B RAO KHURSHEED
DB-4/12/2022-

3560
KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 1 4:40 PM

88 14.04.2022 Defence B

MALIK 

MUHAMMAD ABU 

BAKR

DB-4/12/2022-

3561
KHALID JAVED ASI 1 5:00 PM

89 14.04.2022 Defence C Kaniz Bibi
DC-4/11/2022-

3527
Omar Farooq ASI 1 5:00 PM

90 14.04.2022 Defence C Azam Masih
DC-4/12/2022-

3528
Adil Kamran TASI 2 5:00 PM

91 14.04.2022 Factory Area AHMAD ALI
FA-4/12/2022-

10612
ABBAS ALI ASI 5 4:00 PM

92 14.04.2022 Factory Area
RANA 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

FA-4/13/2022-

10613
IMRAN TSI 3 4:00 PM

93 14.04.2022 Factory Area ABID HUSSAIN
FA-4/13/2022-

10614
IMRAN TSI 3 5:00 PM

94 14.04.2022 Factory Area TANVEER MAHSI
FA-4/13/2022-

10615
RIZWAN TASI 3 4:00 PM

95 14.04.2022 South Cantt RAJA BABAR
SC-4/12/2022-

6540
NAEEM TASI 2 4:00 PM

96 14.04.2022 South Cantt
MUHAMMAD 

AFZAL

SC-4/12/2022-

6518
IFTIKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

97 14.04.2022 South Cantt RAUF
SC-4/12/2022-

6528
USMAN TASI

CHOKI 

NADRBAD
4:00 PM

98 14.04.2022 South Cantt RAZIA
SC-4/12/2022-

6523
AMEEN SI

CHOKI 

NADRBAD
4:00 PM

99 14.04.2022 North Cantt SHABANA KUSAR
NC-4/12/2022-

6758
NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:00 PM

100 14.04.2022 North Cantt MISBAH SAEED
NC-4/12/2022-

6760
AMJAD SAEED SI 2 3:30 PM



101 14.04.2022 North Cantt
SAYED GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD

NC-4/12/2022-

6750
ADLEEB TASI 2 4:30 PM

102 14.04.2022 North Cantt BILAL AHMAD
NC-4/12/2022-

6741
NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:30 PM

103 14.04.2022 Mustafabad IMRAN GUJJAR
MA-4/13/2022-

2368
ASGHAR ASI 2 6:00 PM

104 14.04.2022 Mustafabad ZEESHAN
MA-4/13/2022-

2367
SHO 2 12:30 PM

105 14.04.2022 Mustafabad AMAN
MA-4/13/2022-

2366
ASGHAR ASI 2 6:50 PM

106 14.04.2022 Mustafabad SHAHZAD
MA-4/13/2022-

2365
ASGHAR ASI 2 6:00 PM

107 14.04.2022 Ghaziabad SONIA
GA-4/12/2022-

4542
NAZIR AHMAD SI 2 4:00 PM

108 14.04.2022 Ghaziabad NAZIR AHMAD
GA-4/12/2022-

4543
SALAHUDDIN TASI 2 4:30 PM

109 14.04.2022 Ghaziabad NOSHABA
GA-4/12/2022-

4555
RAZZAQ ASI 2 4:30 PM

110 14.04.2022 Baghbanpura RASHEED
BP-4/12/2022-

7709
AZHAR SI 4 4:30 PM

111 14.04.2022 Baghbanpura NADEEM
BP-4/12/2022-

7711
AZHAR SI 4 5:00 PM

112 14.04.2022 Harbancepura AYESHA
HP-4/13/2022-

7199
USMAN TSI 4 4:50 PM

113 14.04.2022 Harbancepura RAN NAWAZ
HP-4/12/2022-

7196
WAQAR TASI 2 4:00 PM

114 14.04.2022 Harbancepura LIAQAT
HP-4/12/2022-

7191
USMAN TSI 4 4:00 PM

115 14.04.2022 Manawan SHBANA
Manawan-

4/12/2022-4756
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 4 4:00 PM

116 14.04.2022 Manawan IRAM SHEHZADI
Manawan-

4/12/2022-4757
MANSOOR SI 4 4:10 PM

117 14.04.2022 Manawan GHULAM HUSSAIN
Manawan-

4/12/2022-4760
MANSOOR SI 4 4:20 PM



118 14.04.2022 Batapur SULMAN
Batapur-

4/13/2022-3629
M KHALIQ Si 3 4:00 PM

119 14.04.2022 Barki RIAZ HUSSAIN
Barki-4/12/2022-

1701
ABDUL LATEEF ASI 2 4:00 PM

120 14.04.2022 Barki QAISER SHAHBAZ
Barki-4/12/2022-

1702
ABDUL LATEEF ASI 1 5:PM

121 14.04.2022 Hadyara LIQUAT
Hadyara-

4/12/2022-984
KHADAM HUSSAIN ASI 2 4:00 PM

122 14.04.2022 Hadyara
MUHAMMAD 

JUNAID

Hadyara-

4/12/2022-983
KHADAM HUSSAIN ASI 2 4:00 PM

123 14.04.2022 Hair NASEER AKHTAR
Hair-4/12/2022-

2814
SABIR ALI ASI 2 5:00 PM

124 14.04.2022 Hair ALI RAZA
Hair-4/12/2022-

2810
ALI HAMZA TASI 2 4:30 PM

125 14.04.2022 Hair NAJMA IRFAN
Hair-4/12/2022-

2811
SHAN ILAHI TASI 2 4:00 PM

126 14.04.2022 PS QIE MEHBOOB AHMED
Q.A.I Estate-

4/11/2022-1630
NASIR AHMED ASI 2 11:53 PM

127 14.04.2022 PS QIE M.FASIL
Q.A.I Estate-

4/11/2022-1626
NASIR AHMED ASI 2 5:47 PM

128 14.04.2022 PS QIE TAJ-UL-DIN
Q.A.I Estate-

4/11/2022-1628
NASIR AHMED ASI 3 8:15 PM

129 14.04.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Syes Nabeel Asghar
JT-4/10/2022-

5037
Ameen ASI 1 4:00 PM

130 14.04.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Rashad ALI
JT-4/10/2022-

5009
SHAHZAD ASLAM TASI 2 3:00 PM

131 14.04.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Gulshan khawar JT-4/9/2022-5001 Anees TASI 3 2:00 PM

132 14.04.2022 PS SATUKATLA M Aqib
Sattokalta-

4/10/2022-4768
Allah Dita 1 4:48 AM

133 14.04.2022 PS SATUKATLA M Moazam
Sattokalta-

4/11/2022-4795
Farooq Si 1 12:00 PM

134 14.04.2022 PS SATUKATLA Babar Khan
Sattokalta-

4/11/2022-4805
Farooq Si 1 1:00 PM



135 14.04.2022 PS SABZAZAR Mona Begham
Sabzazar-

4/12/2022-7184
Ilyas ASI 3 1:00 PM

136 14.04.2022 PS SABZAZAR Ali Ahmad
Sabzazar-

4/12/2022-7182
Abdul rauf TASI 1 3:00 PM

137 14.04.2022 PS SABZAZAR Ali Akbar
Sabzazar-

4/12/2022-7179
Samar Abbas TASI 3 2:00 PM

138 14.04.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
NIAZ

MM-4/12/2022-

2439
AHMAD TSI 4 3:00 PM

139 14.04.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
GHULAM NABI

MM-4/12/2022-

2438
LIAQAT ASI 4 4:00 PM

140 14.04.2022
PS MANGA 

MANDI
NADEEM

MM-4/11/2022-

2432
MAQSOOD ASI 4 5:00 PM

141 14.04.2022 PS CHUNG ZAHID MAHMOOD
Chung-4/11/2022-

8369
IQBAL ASI 6 3:00 PM

142 14.04.2022 PS CHUNG M ASHRAF
Chung-4/12/2022-

8406
IQBAL ASI 6 4:00 PM

143 14.04.2022 PS CHUNG M ASLAM
Chung-4/11/2022-

8373
ABDUL RAZAQ ASI 6 5:00 PM

144 14.04.2022 PS GREENTOWN AZRA BIBI
GT-4/11/2022-

6753
SAGHEER TASI 1 12:00 PM

145 14.04.2022 PS GREENTOWN NAZIA
GT-4/10/2022-

6749
TAFHEEM TASI 4 8:00 PM

146 14.04.2022 PS GREENTOWN FARAZ
GT-4/10/2022-

6752
ZIA ASI 4 8:00 PM

147 14.04.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
Hadia Ahmad NT-4/9/2022-6417 Ali Salman TSI 2 5:00 PM

148 14.04.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
Muhammad Umar NT-4/9/2022-6422 Afzaal TSI 2 6:00 PM

149 14.04.2022
PS NAWAB 

TOWN
Naheed Sakhi NT-4/9/2022-6429 Abdul Muqeet TASI 2 7:00 PM

150 14.04.2022 PS SUNDER Imran
Sundar-

4/11/2022-4997
ABDUL RAHMAN ASI 4 9.6.AM

151 14.04.2022 PS SUNDER Salman
Sundar-

4/11/2022-4994
ABDUL RAHMAN ASI 4 9.5.AM



152 14.04.2022 PS SUNDER RIZWAN
Sundar-

4/11/2022-5006
SARFRAZ TASI 2 11.22.AM

153 14.04.2022 PS HANJARWAL munawar
Hanjerwal-

4/11/2022-5169
SOHAIL TASI sho room 3:00 PM

154 14.04.2022 PS HANJARWAL saleem
Hanjerwal-

4/11/2022-5162
SOHAIL TASI sho room 4;00pm

155 14.04.2022 PS HANJARWAL nagina bibi
Hanjerwal-

4/11/2022-5165
afzal asi 2 5:00 PM

156 14.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
اخلاق احمد

NC-4/12/2022-

9164
TASIزاہد اسلم  ROOM NO.02 04.00PM

157 14.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد اشرف

NC-4/12/2022-

9168
SIذوالفقار حسین

CHOKI SABZI 

MANDI
04.50PM

158 14.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمد تنویر

NC-4/12/2022-

9145
ASIلیاقت  SHO OFFICE 05.00PM

159 14.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
نواز عرفات

NC-4/12/2022-

9148
TASIسعید ROOM NO0.4 05.15PM

160 14.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
حشمت اللہ

NC-4/12/2022-

9161
TASIعرفان شاہد  ROOM NO0.01 05.30PM

161 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD HASSAN ABBAS
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2871
JAHANGIR ASI ROOM 2 4:00 PM

162 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

NOMAN

Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2870

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:10 PM

163 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD NUSRAT IMRAN
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2866
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 4:20 PM

164 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

RAMZAN

Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2867
NAVEED AHMAD SI

CHOKI 

CHILDREN 

HOSPITAL

4:30 PM

165 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD KARAMAT GILL
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2868
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

166 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD RAZIA BIBI
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2869

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:50 PM

167 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD SIKANDAR ABBAS
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2857

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

5:00 PM

168 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD UMAR MAQSOOD
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2859

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

5:10 PM



169 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD ZAHOOR AHMAD
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2860
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 5:20 PM

170 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

ASHFAQ

Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2861

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

5:30 PM

171 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD RUBINA
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2862
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 5:40 PM

172 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD AHSAN ATA
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2863
TANVEER AHMAD ASI ROOM 2 5:50 PM

173 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD SAQIB ALI
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2864
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 6:00 PM

174 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD AMANAT ALI
Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2865
NAVEED AHMAD SI

CHOKI 

CHILDREN 

HOSPITAL

6:10 PM

175 14.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

SHOUKAT

Naseerabad-

4/12/2022-2854

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

6:20 PM

176 14.04.2022 LIAQATABAD ALI ZAMAN
Liaqatabad-

4/12/2022-4189
FASIH TSI IO ROOM 04.00PM

177 14.04.2022 LIAQATABAD RAZIA
Liaqatabad-

4/12/2022-4190
AMJAD ASI IO ROOM 04.50PM

178 14.04.2022 LIAQATABAD UMAIR
Liaqatabad-

4/12/2022-4193
DANISH TSI IO ROOM 05.00PM

179 14.04.2022 LIAQATABAD NADIA
Liaqatabad-

4/12/2022-4194
HASSAN TASI IO ROOM 05.15PM

180 14.04.2022 LIAQATABAD SHAZIA
Liaqatabad-

4/12/2022-4197
YAQOOB ASI IO ROOM 05.30PM

181 14.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN amira maqsood
GT-4/13/2022-

3520
USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

182 14.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M BILAL
GT-4/12/2022-

3518
GULAM HAIDER SI

DUTY OFFIER 

ROOM
4:15 PM

183 14.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M SHAREEF
GT-4/12/2022-

3508
USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

184 14.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN MINA BIBI GT-4/9/2022-3419 NASIR IQBAL ASI
CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
4:45 PM

185 14.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M FAIZAN
GT-4/10/2022-

3447
SHUJJA ULLAH SI

CHOKI RAJA 

MARKET
5:00 PM



186 14.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN IYAZ AHMED GT-4/9/2022-3416 M SALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 5:15 PM

187 14.04.2022 Gulbarg محمد عظمت
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3251
...ASIمشتاق احمد  SHO 4:00 PM

188 14.04.2022 Gulbarg ذوالقرنین
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3250
siمحمد وسیم  SHO 4:10 PM

189 14.04.2022 Gulbarg محمد شفیق
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3243
...TASIعمران اظہر  SHO 4:20 PM

190 14.04.2022 Gulbarg عبدالرحمن
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3246
...TASIعمران اظہر  SHO 4:30 PM

191 14.04.2022 Gulbarg حق نواز
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3247
SIرضوان ڈوگر  choki 4:40 PM

192 14.04.2022 Gulbarg ...محمد ضرغام خان
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3249
ASIسیف اللہ  SHO 4:50 PM

193 14.04.2022 Gulbarg جمشید علی
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3218
Waseem SI SHO 5:00 PM

194 14.04.2022 Gulbarg چوہدری الحمزہ
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3239
ASIانور سعید  SHO 5:10 PM

195 14.04.2022 Gulbarg محمد افضل
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3240
SIرضوان علی  choki 5:20 PM

196 14.04.2022 Gulbarg عامر ظفر خان
Gulberg-

4/12/2022-3242
ASIانور سعید  SHO 5:30 PM

197 14.04.2022 Faisal Town اظہر فرید
FT-4/12/2022-

2761
Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

198 14.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد سرور سعید
FT-4/12/2022-

2763
Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

199 14.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد وسیم
FT-4/12/2022-

2764
SRFRAZ ASI SHO Room 4:25 PM

200 14.04.2022 Faisal Town خادم حسین
FT-4/12/2022-

2767
Ali TSI SHO Room 4:30 PM

201 14.04.2022 Faisal Town علی شاہ
FT-4/12/2022-

2768
Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

202 14.04.2022 SHADMAN ISRAR
Shadman-

4/12/2022-1794
NASAR SI 3 4:00 PM



203 14.04.2022 SHADMAN HASSAN
Shadman-

4/12/2022-1793
JAVED ASI 3 4:15 PM

204 14.04.2022 SHADMAN MUHIB
Shadman-

4/12/2022-1789
JAVED ASI 3 4:25 PM

205 14.04.2022 SHADMAN
MUHAMMAD 

TABISH

Shadman-

4/12/2022-1790
ABID ASI 3 4:30 PM

206 14.04.2022 SHADMAN FAISAL
Shadman-

4/12/2022-1791
NASAR SI 3 4:40 PM

207 14.04.2022 Ghaib Market بلال حسین
GM-4/12/2022-

3573
MASOOD ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

208 14.04.2022 Ghaib Market نمرہ سلیم
GM-4/12/2022-

3568
ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 4:20 PM

209 14.04.2022 Ghaib Market ماہ رخ بھٹی
GM-4/12/2022-

3567
Amjad ASI Room 1 4:40 PM

210 14.04.2022 Ghaib Market سحرہ جبیں
GM-4/12/2022-

3571
imdad asi Room 1 5:00 PM

211 14.04.2022 Ghaib Market شاہ زیب خان
GM-4/12/2022-

3566
Amjad ASI Room 1 5:20 PM

212 14.04.2022 Ghaib Market وحید
GM-4/12/2022-

3570
imdad asi Room 1 5:40 PM

213 14.04.2022 KAHNA SHAIR ZAMAN
Kahna-4/12/2022-

10420
SHABBIR HUMAIYON ASI 1 4:00 PM

214 14.04.2022 KAHNA REHANA BIBI
Kahna-4/12/2022-

10421
M FAROOQ SI PP SUA ASAL 3:30 PM

215 14.04.2022 KAHNA M. SHAHZAD
Kahna-4/12/2022-

10378
BILAL ARABI TSI PP HALLOKI 3:45 PM

216 14.04.2022 KAHNA M, BEHRAM
Kahna-4/12/2022-

10388
ASIF TASI PP INDUSTRIAL 4:00 PM

217 14.04.2022 KAHNA HANEEFA BIBI
Kahna-4/12/2022-

10391
BASHIR AHMAD IP 3 4:00 PM

218 14.04.2022 KAHNA ATTA ULLAH VIRK
Kahna-4/12/2022-

10411
MUNIR SI 1 4:00 PM

219 14.04.2022 KAHNA M. SALEEM
Kahna-4/12/2022-

10414
IFTIKHAR ASI 7 3:45 PM



220 14.04.2022 Kot Lakpat اسلم پرویز
KL-4/12/2022-

7913
Awais SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

221 14.04.2022 Kot Lakpat منیر احمد
KL-4/12/2022-

7915
Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

222 14.04.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد ارسلان
KL-4/12/2022-

7903
Awais SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

223 14.04.2022 Kot Lakpat امانت علی
KL-4/12/2022-

7905
Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:45 PM

224 14.04.2022 Kot Lakpat کوثر بی بی
KL-4/12/2022-

7906
Zulfiqar ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

225 14.04.2022 Kot Lakpat اللہ دتہ
KL-4/12/2022-

7907
Awais SI SHO Room 5:15 PM

226 14.04.2022 ICHHRA NADEEM
Ichhra-4/12/2022-

4757
MAQSOOD SI 2 4.00PM

227 14.04.2022 ICHHRA OUSAMA
Ichhra-4/12/2022-

4746
MAQSOOD SI 2 4.30PM

228 14.04.2022 ICHHRA EHSAN NADEEM
Ichhra-4/12/2022-

4747
MAQSOOD SI SHO 5.00PM

229 14.04.2022 ICHHRA ZEESHAN
Ichhra-4/12/2022-

4750
MAQSOOD SI SHO 5.30PM


